
PLANNING BOARD FILING DEADLINES PLANNING BOARD FILING DEADLINES PLANNING BOARD MEETING DATE
Definitive Plans,  Modifications, Extensions ZBA Returns,  Prelim Plans, Lot Releases 6 PM GAR Room  UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE
Site Plan Approval
Filling Deadline is Noon  Filing Deadline is Noon

Tuesday, January 3, 2017
Monday, January 9, 2017 Tuesday , January 17, 2017 Tuesday, February 7, 2017
Monday, February 13, 2017 Tuesday, February 21, 2017 Tuesday, March 7, 2017
Monday, March 13, 2017 Monday, March 20, 2017 Tuesday, April 4, 2017
Monday, April 10, 2017 Monday, April 17, 2017 Tuesday, May 2, 2017
Monday, May 8, 2017 Monday, May 15, 2017 Tuesday, June 6, 2017
Monday, July 10, 2017 Monday, July 17, 2017 Tuesday, August 1, 2017
Monday, August 7, 2017 Monday, August 14, 2017 Tuesday, September 5, 2017
Monday, September 11, 2017 Monday, September 18, 2017 Tuesday, October 3, 2017
Tuesday, October 10, 2017 Monday, October 16, 2017 Tuesday, November 7, 2017
Monday, Novemer 13, 2017 Monday, November 20, 2017 Tuesday, December 5, 2017
Monday, December 11, 2017 Monday, December 18, 2017
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